Operators Manual
Cartridge Lube Pump
36917 r#2
2 BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL     OPERATORS MANUAL CLP     36917 r#2
© Copyright Bijur Delimon International 2019.
Bijur Delimon International reserves the right to
update or improve the technical specifications for this
product without prior notice.

P.N. CLP-C2FYN
4BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL     OPERATORS MANUAL CLP     36917 r#2
How to Order CLP
Voltage
1— 12 VDC
2— 24 VDC
3— 115/230 VAC Controls
F— Terminal Strip
G— Controller
CLP -
Cartridge Style
A— Type A - 400g
(14 ounce cartridge)
B— Type B - 400g
C— Type C - 500g
Electric Connections
W— DIN Power + M12 Cycle Sw + M12 Fault Output (Voltage 3 only)
X— Direct - 2 Cable Gland
Y— DIN Power/Fault + Cable Gland(Voltages 1 & 2 Only) or
DIN Power + Cable Gland (Voltage 3 Only)
Z— DIN Power/Fault + M12 Connector for Cycle Switch (Voltages 1 & 2 Only)
Options
M— Mobile Finish (Baseplate Protection)
(Protective Gaurd included with Cartridge Option B only)
N— None
Example: To order a Cartridge Lube Pump 24VDC that uses standard 14oz. grease cartridges, controller with cable gland connectors and a
Mobile Finish, use Part #CLP-A2GXM.
Cartridge Lube Pump with +
Type A - 400g+
(14 ounce cartridge)+
+
P.N. CLP-A2GZN
Cartridge Lube Pump with+
Type B - 400g+
& Mobile Finish+
+
P.N. CLP-B2GXM
Cartridge Lube Pump with+
Type C - 500g+
+
+
P.N. CLP-C2GYN
Pump Cartridge Styles
OPTION A OPTION B OPTION C
5BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL     OPERATORS MANUAL CLP     36917 r#2
How to Order CLP Kits
Voltage
1— 12 VDC
2— 24 VDC
3— 115/230 VAC
Controls
F— Terminal Strip
G— Controller
CLP -
Cartridge Style
A— Type A - 400g
(14 ounce cartridge)
B— Type B - 400g
C— Type C - 500g
Electric Connections
W— DIN Power + M12 Female for Cycle Switch + M12 Male (Fault)
(Voltage 3 Only)
Z— DIN Power/Fault + M12 Female Connector for Cycle Switch
(Voltage 1 & 2 Only)
Options
M— Mobile Finish (Baseplate Protection)
(Protective Gaurd included with Cartridge Option B only)
N— None
-
Switch & Cable
0— Without Switch/Cable
1— With Switch/Cable
Divider Kit
06—  PVB6 Divider Kit
08—  PVB8 Divider Kit
10—  PVB10 Divider Kit
12—  PVB12 Divider Kit
Example: To order a Cartridge Lube Pump Kit with a CLP-A2GZM & PVB 6 outlet divider, you would use
Part #CLP-A2GZM-060.
Cartridge Lube Pump+
with PVB Kit
ATTENTION:
The CLP w/PVB KITS include the following additional parts, see chart below:
++ 6mm HP O.D. Secondary Tubing
++ 6mm PVB HP PTC Outlet Fittings
++ 1/8NPT Straight HP PTC Lube Point Fittings
++ C & B Style PVB Plugs+
note: C-Plugs cannot be used on outlets 1 or 2 of PVB Divider+
To use B-Plugs internal set screw and ball must be removed from outlet. (ref data sheet 35635 for more information)+
+
Divider Kit
Code
Outlet
Fittings
6mm O.D. HP
Tubing
Lube Point
fittings
PVB C-PLUG
PVB C-PLUG
WASHER
PVB B-PLUG
PVB B-PLUG
SLEEVE
06 6 18 Meters 6 4 4 3 3
08 8 24 Meters 8 4 4 3 3
10 10 30 Meters 10 4 4 3 3
12 12 36 Meters 12 4 4 3 3
6BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL     OPERATORS MANUAL CLP     36917 r#2
Cartridge Types
There are three cartridge options available with the CLP.
Type A –
DIN 1284, 400g
(14 oz. cartridge)
Type B –
Lube Shuttle, 400g